UNOFFICIAL COPY 97193274

Gladstone-Norwood Trust and Savings Bank n/k/a ASSOCIATED BANK 5200 N. Central Avenue Chicago, IL 60630 312-792-0440 (Lender)

A. Property

· 四两十二次一大街上

DEPT-01 RECORDING \$23.00 147777 TRAN 9190 03/20/97 15:55:00 #3143 # DR #-97-193274 COOK COUNTY RECORDER

RELEASE OF MORTGAGE

MOH79 AGOR Parkway Bank and Trust Crapany, as Trustee, under Trust Agreement No. 2318 dated JUNE 19, 1373.				BORROWER OF THE CALSE OF T			
		Ox				5 a	
4800 N. H Harwood H	ADI arlem Avenue leights, IL	60656	Chi	00 W. Addin Longo, IL	on Street		
708-867-6		IDENTIFICATI	ON NC. TE	LEPHONE N	0.	IDENTIFICA	ATION NO.
NAMES	INTEREST	PRINCIPAL AMOUNT,	AGHERITE HE	W TURITY	CHRIAMER	LOAN	NUMBER
RLE	11.750%	1	05/30/91	1	961212543	22013	
FOR '	THE P	ROTECT	ION C)FTH	E OWN	IER,	THIS
		SHALL				•	THE
		OF DE					RAR
		SIN				_// _	
_					OHIN	G/U/C	
MUH M	I GAGI EN BY THESE P	E WAS FI	LEU.	nk f/k/a (Gladstone-Nor	wood Trus	t &
Savrude no	of the	County ofCOOK		and	SIBIS OF TTYTH	Q15	
hereinafter ma REMISE, REL assigns, all the bearing date the	entioned, and of EASE, CONVE's right, title inters he25TH	payment of all or a potential payment of all or a potential of one dollar, and QUIT CLAIM pat, claim or demand of AULY, 1994	, the receipt w unto Mortga whatsoever it i	rhereof is here gor and Mort may have acq , an	by acknowledge gagor's heirs, is uired in, through id recorded in the	d, does gai represe or by a certs Recorder's	hereby ntatives and ain Mortgage (Registraris)
on Pagethe County of	, as Do	ppurtenances and privile	., State of Illir	to the premise lois, to wit the	es therein describ property describ	ed as follow ped in Sched	s, situated in
Permanent Re	al Estate Index I I Premises: 229	Number(s): 07-27-2 Brookhill Court	11-037				
LP-ILSON ID FermAtion	SCT Technologies, Inc. (10/3)	aumburg, IL 601 1/85) (800) 937-3799				Page 1 of 2	Initials

Box 307 (Pietro)

23 BMP

9719327

Source Section of the state of

these its hand and seal this (26th) 1 day of February, 1997

Witness its hand and seal, this 129th it day of	ruary, 1997
	MORTGAGEE: ASSOCIATED BANK
	W DEM - 1
	By: Raysond L. Ellingson
: Seal]	its Aseistant Vice President
artina de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la companya de	Attest: X ATT
	James H. Olis Executive Vice President
	/110
This instrument was prepared by after recording return C. Zupo for Associated Bank	to: Shannon Walsh
5200 N. Central Ave., Chicago, IL 60630	McDermott, Will & Emery 227 West Monroe Street
A Contract Notification of the contract of the	Chicago, IL 60606
STATE OF)	
COUNTY OF COOK	
COUNITOR	
	notary public in and for said County, in the State aforesaid,
DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT Ray no d L. Ellingsen	personally known to me to be a Gladstone-Norwood Trust & Savings Bank
the Asst. V. President of Associated Bank f/k/	a Gladstone-Norwood Trust & Savings Bank
corporation, and James H. Ulis	personally known to me to be the Exec VP Secretary same persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing
	werally acknowledged that as such Asst. V. President
and Exec. V.P. Secretary, they signed and delivered th	ne said instrument and caused the corporation to be affixed
	ectors of said corporation, as their free and voluntary
act, and as the free and voluntary act of said corporation, to	rithe uses and purposes therein set forth.
Given under my hand and notary seal this 26th	day of February, 1997
Commission #@FFICIAL SEAL"	(Someta M) Suga
CARMELA M. ZUPO	Notary Public
NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLINOIS	
My Commission Expires 05/02/2000	DULEA
************	0.
T	
	1,0
	9 =

Lot 1850, in Lancer Subdivision Unit 18, being a subdivision of parc of the Northwest 1/4 of Section 26, and part of the Northeast 1/4 of section 27, Township 41 North, Range 10 East of the Third Principal Meridian, according to the Plat thereof filed in the Registrar's Office of Cook County, Illinois on May 19, 1976 as LR 2870365, all in Cook County, Illinois.

97193274